

PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 94330857

Data publicarii	04.03.24	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.974,90 RON - 3.974,90 RON

Descriere: 1 CAPSATOR BUC 2 37.82 75.64 14.37 2 PERFORATOR BUC 2 54.63 109.26 20.76 3 CAPSE MARI BUC 20 1.68 33.60 6.38 4 POST-IT BUC 10 5.47 54.70 10.39 5 PIX ALBASTRU BUC 75 2.95 221.25 42.04 6 PIX ROSU BUC 25 2.95 73.75 14.01 7 PIX NEGRU BUC 25 2.95 73.75 14.01 8 BIBLIORAFT PVC BUC 50 21.01 1050.50 199.60 9 SUPORT DOSARE BUC 50 32.78 1639.00 311.41 10 SUPORT PIX BUC 5 19.33 96.65 18.36 11 CORECTOR TIP PIX BUC 5 6.31 31.55 5.99 12 DVD CU PLIC BUC 50 2.10 105.00 19.95 13 LIPICI BUC 5 5.05 25.25 4.80 14 MARKER PERMANENT COLOR BUC 5 4.21 21.05 4.00 15 MARKER PERMANENT NEGRU BUC 5 4.21 21.05 4.00 16 CORECTOR BANDA BUC 5 9.25 46.25 8.79 17 CREION MECANIC+REZERVA BUC 10 15.13 151.30 28.75 18 PLICURI MIJLOCII BUC 100 0.68 68.00 12.92 19 FOARFECA BIROU BUC 5 12.61 63.05 11.98 20 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA BUC 2 7.15 14.30 2.72
